
MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caleb Birzer Hoisington High School 241.0 300.0 10

2 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 295.0 8

3 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 233.9 280.0 6

4 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 270.0 4

5 Matt Patterson Hodgeman County 233.8 255.0 2

6 Marco Alonso Liberal High School 220.4 250.0 1

7 Daniel Heironimus Burrton High School 226.0 225.0 0

8 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 215.0 0

9 James  Seeman Larned High School 225.0 205.0 0

Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caleb Birzer Hoisington High School 241.0 605.0 10

2 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 485.0 8

3 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 455.0 6

4 Marco Alonso Liberal High School 220.4 440.0 4

5 Matt Patterson Hodgeman County 233.8 405.0 2

6 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 233.9 405.0 1

7 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 365.0 0

8 Daniel Heironimus Burrton High School 226.0 330.0 0

9 James  Seeman Larned High School 225.0 305.0 0

Men 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Caleb Birzer Hoisington High School 241.0 300.0 10

2 Matt Patterson Hodgeman County 233.8 275.0 8

3 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 233.9 270.0 6

4 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 260.0 4

5 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 235.0 2

6 Marco Alonso Liberal High School 220.4 225.0 1

7 Daniel Heironimus Burrton High School 226.0 190.0 0

8 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 190.0 0

9 James  Seeman Larned High School 225.0 185.0 0

Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caleb Birzer Hoisington High School 241.0 1205.0 10

2 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 239.0 1015.0 8

3 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 985.0 6

4 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 233.9 955.0 4

5 Matt Patterson Hodgeman County 233.8 935.0 2

6 Marco Alonso Liberal High School 220.4 915.0 1

7 Julian Adame Liberal High School 235.0 770.0 0

8 Daniel Heironimus Burrton High School 226.0 745.0 0

9 James  Seeman Larned High School 225.0 695.0 0


